1
Modular Temperature Controller
EJ1
Implement a Multi-Point Control System Easily
with Space Saving and Wire Saving
by Connecting Modules
Renewed as a Device with Low Power
Consumption at the Industry's Top Class*1

G3ZA
22
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: When using the heater burnout detection function, CTs must be ordered separately.
Accessories (Order Separately)
G3ZA- -
1
�
2
�
3
�
4
�
5
�
6
� -
7
�
No. Meaning Code Specifications
1 No. of control points
4 4 channels
8 8 channels
2 Control method None Optimum cycle control
3 Heater burnout detection
H Yes
A None
No. Meaning Code Specifications
4 Load power supply voltage
2 100 to 240 VAC
4 400 to 480 VAC
5 Communications
specifications 03 RS-485
6 Communications protocol FLK CompoWay/F
7 International standards UTU Approved by UL, CSA.
Name Number of
control channels
Heater burnout
detection Load power supply voltage Model
Multi-channel Power
Controller
4 Supported
100 to 240 VAC G3ZA-4H203-FLK-UTU
400 to 480 VAC G3ZA-4H403-FLK-UTU
8 Not supported
100 to 240 VAC G3ZA-8A203-FLK-UTU
400 to 480 VAC G3ZA-8A403-FLK-UTU
Name Hole
diameter
Detection
current Model
Current
Transformer
(CT)
5.8 dia. 0 to 50 A E54-CT1
12.0 dia. 0 to 50 A E54-CT3
30.0 dia. 0 to 150 A G3ZA-CT-150L
Name Model
DIN Track
PFP-100N
PFP-50N
End Plates (stoppers) PFP-M
For the information required for product selection, such as the ordering information, specifications, and dimensions, refer
to the following catalog.
G3ZA Multi-channel Power Controller Datasheet (Cat. No. J147)
Be sure to read the precautions for correct use and other precautions in the following user’s manual before using the Power
Controller.
G3ZA Multi-channel Power Controller User’s Manual (Cat. No. Z200)
G3ZA